
GAT Constitutional Area 7
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GAT Area  Leader:  Juswan Tjoe

February Only Results

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

4
18

108
297
473
-17

5
2

128
242
370

41

3
1

66
345
338
112

8
0

208
330
362
226

18
-1

402
289
300
491

2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
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February Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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Papua New 
Guinea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

14
14

336
1,374
1,980

-14

2
23
87

1,133
1,991

-536

8
14

204
1,405
1,924

-23

5
13

188
1,589
1,913

111

4
17
92

1,342
2,021

-263

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

14
14

336
1,374
1,980

-14

2
23
87

1,133
1,991

-536

8
14

204
1,405
1,924

-23

5
13

188
1,589
1,913

111

4
17
92

1,342
2,021

-263

GAT Group A - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Ann Eldridge

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ann Eldridge

GAT Group A - Area 7
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MD 201 Australia
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Papua New 
Guinea
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Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group A - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Ann Eldridge
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MD 202 American 
Samoa
Fiji Islands
Kingdom Of 
Tonga
New Zealand
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Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
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Dropped Members
Net Gain
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GAT Group B - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Stephen Barr

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Stephen Barr

GAT Group B - Area 7
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MD 202 American 
Samoa
Fiji Islands
Kingdom Of 
Tonga
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New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
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Net Gain
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Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group B - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Stephen Barr
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 307 Indonesia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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552
853
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498

53
11

1,275
987

1,817
538
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12

1,148
1,122
1,752

786
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GAT Group C - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Rudy Lianto

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results

Page 8 of 13MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 307 Indonesia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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5
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1
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7
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February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Rudy Lianto

GAT Group C - Area 7

Page 9 of 13MBR0213



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 307 Indonesia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain
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Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group C - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Rudy Lianto
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MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
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GAT Group D - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Catherine Sebat

July to February (8 months) Cumulative Results
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February Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Catherine Sebat

GAT Group D - Area 7
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Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group D - Area 7

GAT Group Leader:  Catherine Sebat
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